
MONTH DATE DAY EVENTS

12.06.2024 Wednesday 
       School re-opens (As per Gov.) Reopening Day 

Activity

16.06.2024 Sunday Father's Day and Holiday

17.06.2024 Monday

Bakrid, Holiday                                                    New 

School Campus opening day for classes

19.06.24 Wednesday
       School re-opens for P.G to 5th  Reopening Day 

Activity
20.06.2024 Teachers Psychology session for teachers.

21.06.24 Friday Full day session begins across the school

22.06.2024 Saturday

 1.Parent Orentation Meeting for Classes 8 

onwards & PSYCHOLOGY SESSION FOR PARENTS                                                                  

2.Father's Day  Celebrations l

23.06.2024 Sunday Holiday

30.06.2024 Sunday Holiday

MONTH DATE DAY EVENTS

ELECTIONS DAY For Prime,Upper Prime & Higher  

NATIONAL DOCTOR'S DAY, PP- ACTIVITY

07.07.2024 Sunday Holiday

13.07.2024 Second Saturday PARENTS ORIENTATION MEETING

14.07.2024 Sunday Holiday

17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram, Holiday

21.07.2024 Sunday Holiday

HYDERABAD UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL,ONGOLE

 ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF YEAR- 2024-25

JUNE

01.07.2024 Monday

JULY



25.07.2024 to 30.07.2024 Thursday to Tuesday Syllabus completion &FA-I Revision,  classes:1-8

28.07.2024 Sunday Holiday

31.07.2024 to 2.08.2024 Wednesday  to Friday Formative Assessment -I

MONTH DATE DAY EVENTS

01.08.2024 to 

02.08.2024
Thursday to Friday Formative Assessment - I (Nur - 8 classes)

03.08.2024 Saturday ''FRIENDSHIP DAY''  PRE-CELEBRATIONS

04.08.2024 Sunday Friendship's Day, Holiday  

10.08.2024 Second Saturday
FA - I Exam Paper review, Parent Teacher Meeting 

for Nursery to 8 classes

11.08.2024 Sunday Holiday 

15.08.2024 Thursday
Independance Day Celebrations                                

National Holiday         

16.08.2024 Friday Varalakshmi Vratam, No Holiday

18.08.2024 Sunday Holiday

19.08.2024 Monday
Raksha Bandhan & World Photography Day                      

No Holiday

25.08.2024 Sunday Holiday

26.08.2024 Monday Krishna Janmastami, Holiday

MONTH DATE DAY EVENTS

05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher's Day

06.09.2024 Friday Ganesh Making Activity 

07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi, Holiday

08.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

14.09.2024 Second Saturday

                                                                                                      

Holiday 

15.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

16.09.2024 Monday Milad-Un-Nabi, Holiday

22.09.2024 Sunday Holiday

SEPTEMBER

AUGUST

JULY



29.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

MONTH DATE DAY EVENTS

02.10.2024    Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti, Holiday

06.10.2024 Sunday Holiday 

07.10.2024 to 13.10.2024 Monday to Sunday Dussehra Holidays

12.10.2024 Second Saturday Dussera, Holiday

13.10.2024 Sunday Holiday 

14.10.2024 Monday School reopens

14.10.2024 to 16.10.2024 Monday to wednesday Revision for FA - II, Class NUR to 8

17.10.2024 to 19.10.2024 Thursday to Saturday Formative Assessment - II

20.10.2024 Sunday Holiday 

26.10.2024 Saturday FA II Paper Review, Parent Teachers Meeting

27.10.2024 Sunday Holiday

31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali, Holiday

MONTH DATE DAY EVENTS

03.12.2024 Sunday Holiday

09.11.2024 Second Saturday Holiday

10.11.2024 Sunday Holiday

15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanthi

17.11.2024 Sunday Holiday

18.11.2024 to 23.11.2024 Monday to Saturday SA - I, Revision Class  NUR to 8

24.11.2024 Sunday Holiday

25.11.2024 to 30.11.2024 Monday to Saturday Summative Assessment - I

MONTH DATE DAY EVENTS

08.12.2024 Sunday Holiday

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER



14.12.2024 Second Saturday SA - I Exam Paper Review, Parent Teachers Meeting

15.12.2024 Sunday Holiday

22.12.2024 Sunday Holiday

23.12.2024 Monday ANNUAL DAY PREPARATIONS FOR AY-24-25

24.12.2024 Tuesday Pre-Christmas Celebrations

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas, Holiday

29.12.2024 Sunday Holiday

31.12.2024 Tuesday New Year Celebrations 

MONTH DATE DAY EVENTS

01.01.2025 Wednesday

New Year Celebrations

Half Working Day (optional),

Holiday

02.01.2025 to 04.01.2025 Thursday to Saturday FA III Revision for Class  NUR to 8

05.01.2025 Sunday Holiday

06.01.2025 to 08.01.2025 Monday to Wednesday Formative Assessment III

09.01.2025 to 19.01.2025 Thursday to Sunday Pongal Holidays

12.01.2025 Sunday Holiday

19.01.2025 Sunday Holiday

20.01.2025 Monday School Reopens

25.01.2025 Saturday FA III Paper Review, Parent Teacher Meeting

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebrations

MONTH DATE DAY EVENTS

02.02.2025 Sunday Holiday

08.02.2025 Second Saturday Holiday

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

DECEMBER



09.02.2025 Sunday Holiday

16.02.2025 Sunday Holiday

22.02.2024 Saturday ANNUAL DAY (A9)

23.02.2025 Sunday Holiday

26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri, Holiday

28.02.2025 Friday HPS FARE: English, Science & Math Exhibition

MONTH DATE DAY EVENTS

01.03.2025 to 08.03.2024 Saturday to Saturday SA II Revision for Classes Nur to 8

02.03.2025 Sunday Holiday

08.03.2025 Second Saturday Holiday

09.03.2025 Sunday Holiday

10.03.2025 to 17.03.2025 Monday to Monday Summative Assessment II for  classes Nur to 8

14.03.2025 Friday Holi, Holiday

16.03.2025 Sunday Holiday

18.03.2025 to 22.03.2025 Monday to Saturday
Holidays for the students, SA-II Paper review, 

promoting to next class, New books distribution.

23.03.2025 Sunday Holiday

25.03.2025 Tuesday
NEW ACADEMIC YEAR, 

A.Y. 2025-26 BEGINS

30.03.2025 Sunday Ugadi, Holiday

MARCH

FEBRUARY



 

 

 


